
B34545719601
Abode full loft bed with desk

10125‐M

IM STATUS:

Issued by:
Eko.chen

THIS PAGE IS NOT A PART OF THIS INSTRUCTION MANUAL, PLEASE DON’T PRINT IT!

DOREL HOME PRODUCTS

eko.chen
Approved
















































	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	B34545719601-PRE-FINAL.pdf
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20




